
Cambridge Invitational - MS Boys - 6

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Carrollton 00:12:46.41 57

2 Morgan 00:12:49.48 58

3 St. Clairsville 00:13:08.15 79

4 Indian Valley 00:13:17.09 92

5 Claymont 00:13:50.21 119

6 Edison 00:15:08.87 153

7 Barnesville 00:15:09.98 168

8 East Muskingum 00:14:48.75 171

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Licking Valley 00:14:18.14 4

Caldwell 00:13:24.85 4

Belpre 00:13:12.86 3

Tusky Valley 00:13:33.14 3

Shenandoah 00:15:36.59 3

River View 00:15:26.24 3

Philo 00:18:21.97 3

Tuscarawas C.C. 00:13:57.99 2

Hiland 00:14:04.11 2

Cambridge 00:14:33.86 2

Welty 00:14:38.69 2

Meadowbrook 00:13:47.47 2

Southern 00:15:14.91 2

West Muskingum 00:17:06.51 2

Granville Christian Academy 00:16:00.84 2

Crooksville 00:11:51.17 1

Buckeye Trail 00:12:34.23 1

Linsly 00:12:45.84 1

Zanesville 00:13:09.05 1

Strasburg-Franklin 00:13:50.63 1

Harding 00:15:10.17 1

St. Francis DeSales 00:17:06.79 1

Indian Creek 00:18:28.60 1

Newcomerstown 00:19:40.85 1

St. John Central 00:25:33.87 1
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Cambridge Invitational - MS Boys - 6

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Carrollton 00:12:46.41 7 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 85 Carson Murphy 00:12:19.70 5

2 16 83 Isaac Day 00:12:42.50 10

3 23 89 Grant Thompson 00:12:46.78 11

4 29 88 Andrew Childs 00:13:01.46 15

5 30 87 Jaxon Sutton 00:13:01.62 16

6 59 86 Baden Neeley 00:14:35.91 (33)

7 91 84 Diesel Long 00:17:32.31 (46)

2 Morgan 00:12:49.48 7 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 380 Brandon Haines 00:12:12.81 4

2 10 382 Carson Steimer 00:12:31.31 7

3 11 383 Rylan Tom 00:12:31.61 8

4 35 377 Jordan Blackburn 00:13:24.77 19

5 36 381 Dalton Harlow 00:13:26.87 20

6 44 376 Wesley Ball 00:13:45.28 (26)

7 104 378 Raziel Lappin 00:24:50.45 (51)

3 St. Clairsville 00:13:08.15 10 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 528 Chase Crum 00:12:10.39 2

2 9 529 George Dormas 00:12:28.85 6

3 33 522 Ryan Fulton 00:13:21.62 17

4 43 527 Preston Apostolec 00:13:40.95 25

5 50 525 Reid Pack 00:13:58.93 29

6 51 531 Ryan Mooney 00:13:58.93 (30)

7 63 523 Ethan Kreiter 00:14:52.79 (35)

4 Indian Valley 00:13:17.09 7 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 227 Landen Roth 00:12:11.26 3

2 28 225 Payton Doane 00:12:58.30 14

3 40 223 Caine Anthony 00:13:36.68 23

4 42 224 Ayden Colaner 00:13:40.32 24

5 49 218 Cooper Anthony 00:13:58.89 28

6 58 226 Xavier Holland 00:14:28.03 (32)

7 82 219 Kenny Welch 00:16:28.64 (45)

5 Claymont 00:13:50.21 9 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 114 Kaden Wallace 00:12:35.38 9

2 26 112 Hunter Messer 00:12:56.42 13

3 39 111 Alan Chrest 00:13:35.41 22

4 64 105 Nick Collins 00:14:59.80 36

5 68 107 Kale McConnell 00:15:04.06 39

6 71 113 Kasey Sigler 00:15:11.02 (40)

7 72 110 Tucker Armstrong 00:15:14.24 (41)

6 Edison 00:15:08.87 5 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 168 Nate Kline 00:12:06.14 1

2 37 170 Ronnie White 00:13:27.14 21
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Cambridge Invitational - MS Boys - 6

3 61 169 Irvin Roman 00:14:39.07 34

4 94 162 Noah Lucas 00:17:42.27 48

5 95 161 Nik Kline 00:17:49.73 49

7 Barnesville 00:15:09.98 7 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 12 Jayden Barker 00:12:56.31 12

2 47 3 Ryder Gallagher 00:13:55.44 27

3 67 4 Sam Holskey 00:15:03.76 38

4 80 5 Aiden Starr 00:16:20.67 44

5 92 6 Brock Trigg 00:17:33.72 47

6 101 7 Parker Watson 00:21:13.69 (50)

7 106 2 Caleb Bush 00:30:17.85 (52)

8 East Muskingum 00:14:48.75 5 171

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 158 Gavin Kaiser 00:13:22.87 18

2 55 155 Brandon Martinez 00:14:10.58 31

3 65 154 Asa Dean 00:15:00.18 37

4 75 157 Brycen Wilson 00:15:38.28 42

5 77 156 Xander Townsend 00:15:51.84 43
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Cambridge Invitational - MS Boys - 6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 140 Luke Sheets 8th 00:11:51.17 Crooksville

2 0 40 Nolan Rodgers 7th 00:11:54.80 Belpre

3 1 168 Nate Kline 8th 00:12:06.14 Edison

4 2 528 Chase Crum 8th 00:12:10.39 St. Clairsville

5 3 227 Landen Roth 8th 00:12:11.26 Indian Valley

6 4 380 Brandon Haines 8th 00:12:12.81 Morgan

7 5 85 Carson Murphy 7th 00:12:19.70 Carrollton

8 0 274 Mason Dossett 8th 00:12:22.18 Licking Valley

9 6 529 George Dormas 8th 00:12:28.85 St. Clairsville

10 7 382 Carson Steimer 8th 00:12:31.31 Morgan

11 8 383 Rylan Tom 8th 00:12:31.61 Morgan

12 0 567 Alex Mercier 8th 00:12:33.73 Tuscarawas C.C.

13 0 196 Landon Troyer 8th 00:12:33.81 Hiland

14 0 43 Cody Ward 8th 00:12:34.23 Buckeye Trail

15 9 114 Kaden Wallace 8th 00:12:35.38 Claymont

16 10 83 Isaac Day 7th 00:12:42.50 Carrollton

17 0 578 Carter Stevens 8th 00:12:42.76 Tusky Valley

18 0 59 Aiden Danford 8th 00:12:43.92 Caldwell

19 0 273 Eli Busic 8th 00:12:44.54 Licking Valley

20 0 628 William Zhang 8th 00:12:45.84 Linsly

21 0 72 Brayden Biddle 8th 00:12:46.66 Cambridge

22 0 610 Brody Stanley 8th 00:12:46.68 Welty

23 11 89 Grant Thompson 8th 00:12:46.78 Carrollton

24 0 55 David Clark 7th 00:12:52.22 Caldwell

25 12 12 Jayden Barker 8th 00:12:56.31 Barnesville

26 13 112 Hunter Messer 8th 00:12:56.42 Claymont

27 0 350 Vincent Campbell 7th 00:12:56.72 Meadowbrook

28 14 225 Payton Doane 8th 00:12:58.30 Indian Valley

29 15 88 Andrew Childs 8th 00:13:01.46 Carrollton

30 16 87 Jaxon Sutton 7th 00:13:01.62 Carrollton

31 0 572 Tyus Lieser 7th 00:13:08.25 Tusky Valley

32 0 620 Kolton Darnes 8th 00:13:09.05 Zanesville

33 17 522 Ryan Fulton 7th 00:13:21.62 St. Clairsville

34 18 158 Gavin Kaiser 8th 00:13:22.87 East Muskingum

35 19 377 Jordan Blackburn 7th 00:13:24.77 Morgan

36 20 381 Dalton Harlow 8th 00:13:26.87 Morgan

37 21 170 Ronnie White 8th 00:13:27.14 Edison

38 0 502 Benjamin Paxson 8th 00:13:31.84 Southern

39 22 111 Alan Chrest 8th 00:13:35.41 Claymont

40 23 223 Caine Anthony 8th 00:13:36.68 Indian Valley

41 0 41 Maddox Crum 8th 00:13:39.97 Belpre

42 24 224 Ayden Colaner 8th 00:13:40.32 Indian Valley

43 25 527 Preston Apostolec 8th 00:13:40.95 St. Clairsville

44 (26) 376 Wesley Ball 7th 00:13:45.28 Morgan

45 0 54 Zane Boyd 7th 00:13:46.36 Caldwell

46 0 557 Hudson McKenzie 8th 00:13:50.63 Strasburg-Franklin

47 27 3 Ryder Gallagher 7th 00:13:55.44 Barnesville

48 0 483 Carter Wentworth 7th 00:13:55.60 Shenandoah

49 28 218 Cooper Anthony 7th 00:13:58.89 Indian Valley

50 29 525 Reid Pack 7th 00:13:58.93 St. Clairsville

51 (30) 531 Ryan Mooney 8th 00:13:58.93 St. Clairsville
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52 0 42 Paxton Hudnall-Bolian 8th 00:14:03.81 Belpre

53 0 272 Austin Blizzard 8th 00:14:04.30 Licking Valley

54 0 459 Jonathan Sibert 8th 00:14:10.22 River View

55 31 155 Brandon Martinez 7th 00:14:10.58 East Muskingum

56 0 613 Sam Huffman 7th 00:14:13.25 West Muskingum

57 0 57 Banx Postlethwait 7th 00:14:16.91 Caldwell

58 (32) 226 Xavier Holland 8th 00:14:28.03 Indian Valley

59 (33) 86 Baden Neeley 7th 00:14:35.91 Carrollton

60 0 351 Bobby Keglovitz 8th 00:14:38.23 Meadowbrook

61 34 169 Irvin Roman 8th 00:14:39.07 Edison

62 0 573 T.J. Reay 7th 00:14:48.42 Tusky Valley

63 (35) 523 Ethan Kreiter 7th 00:14:52.79 St. Clairsville

64 36 105 Nick Collins 7th 00:14:59.80 Claymont

65 37 154 Asa Dean 7th 00:15:00.18 East Muskingum

66 0 636 Andrew Petry 8th 00:15:02.71 Granville Christian Academy

67 38 4 Sam Holskey 7th 00:15:03.76 Barnesville

68 39 107 Kale McConnell 7th 00:15:04.06 Claymont

69 0 422 Clayton Serrell 7th 00:15:08.30 Philo

70 0 193 Dugan Mills 8th 00:15:10.17 Harding

71 (40) 113 Kasey Sigler 8th 00:15:11.02 Claymont

72 (41) 110 Tucker Armstrong 8th 00:15:14.24 Claymont

73 0 568 Collin Virag 8th 00:15:22.24 Tuscarawas C.C.

74 0 194 Nathaniel Norem 7th 00:15:34.41 Hiland

75 42 157 Brycen Wilson 7th 00:15:38.28 East Muskingum

76 0 455 Russell Maroni 7th 00:15:50.20 River View

77 43 156 Xander Townsend 7th 00:15:51.84 East Muskingum

78 0 481 Joel Tewksbary 7th 00:15:58.30 Shenandoah

79 0 461 Dylan Wright 8th 00:16:18.30 River View

80 44 5 Aiden Starr 7th 00:16:20.67 Barnesville

81 0 70 Parker Neff 7th 00:16:21.07 Cambridge

82 (45) 219 Kenny Welch 7th 00:16:28.64 Indian Valley

83 0 605 Tristan Berry 7th 00:16:30.71 Welty

84 0 106 Alex Laizure 7th 00:16:48.10 Claymont

85 0 482 Colton Tisher 7th 00:16:55.89 Shenandoah

86 0 503 Mason Sosack 8th 00:16:57.97 Southern

87 0 638 Samuel Verhoff 8th 00:16:58.98 Granville Christian Academy

88 0 530 Beau Mooney 8th 00:17:01.91 St. Clairsville

89 0 539 Owen Painter 8th 00:17:06.79 St. Francis DeSales

90 0 421 Dexter Ramsey 7th 00:17:10.49 Philo

91 (46) 84 Diesel Long 7th 00:17:32.31 Carrollton

92 47 6 Brock Trigg 7th 00:17:33.72 Barnesville

93 0 524 Alex Norman 7th 00:17:39.02 St. Clairsville

94 48 162 Noah Lucas 7th 00:17:42.27 Edison

95 49 161 Nik Kline 7th 00:17:49.73 Edison

96 0 526 Andrew Taylor 7th 00:17:50.20 St. Clairsville

97 0 266 Nash Cunningham 7th 00:18:01.53 Licking Valley

98 0 203 David Pawelczyk 8th 00:18:28.60 Indian Creek

99 0 404 Adan Lawver 7th 00:19:40.85 Newcomerstown

100 0 612 Zachary Adams 7th 00:19:59.78 West Muskingum

101 (50) 7 Parker Watson 7th 00:21:13.69 Barnesville

102 0 420 Coen Ramsey 7th 00:22:47.12 Philo

103 0 109 Xavier Stuccin 7th 00:23:03.62 Claymont

104 (51) 378 Raziel Lappin 7th 00:24:50.45 Morgan

105 0 541 Sebastian Roberts 8th 00:25:33.87 St. John Central
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106 (52) 2 Caleb Bush 7th 00:30:17.85 Barnesville
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